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2022 British Endurance Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1160 A 1 N in MARRS Mercedes GT3 1:04.962 13 14 109.67
2 92 a 2 e e A Mercedes GT3 1:05063 3 14 0401 0.01 109.50
3 3 a 5 e e c0R Taranis 1:06918 7 12 1956 1855 106.46
4 24 a 4 Leo FROST Lamborghin Huracan GT3 1:07.046 8 14 2084 0128 106.26
5 55 & 5 s AN Kevin CLARKE | Ryan LINDSAY BIW 24 1:07.316 10 15 2354 0270 105.83
6 51 c ¢ YalugaRacing @ ato Ferrari 458 Challenge 1:07.542 8 12 2580 0226 105.48
7 9 ¢ 2 DB RaCng eLUTTON Porsche 911 Cup 1:07.899 10 12 2937 0357 104.93
8 144 5 Gors COoARS | Grase HOLLINGS | Jamio STANLEY Forari 458 Challenge 1:08822 8 15 3860 0923 103.52
9 69 ¢ 4 S:rsc?::ﬁ%?:;eknee:f{s/ Dave BENETT / Johnny MOWLEM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:09.088 10 13 4126 0266 103.12
10 32 ¢ 5 SO RACING AW Peter CUNNINGHAM Porsche 997 Cup 1:09.270 11 15 4308 0.182 102.85
11 21 D 1 venture Innovations | orce Aston Martin GT4 110252 10 11 5290 0982 101.41
12 60 E T Aty WOOMMAN / Marin BYFORD Seat Cupra TCR 1110267 8 11 5305 0015 101.39
13 50 D 2 K RaCing st HALL Aston Martin GT4 1:10672 14 14 5710 0405 100.81
14 77 D 5 Motus One (NV) - erancTon Ginetta GS5 GT4 1:111.050 7 11  6.088 0378 100.27
15 94 E 2 s O ctenrt LINES VWTCR 1111666 6 14 6704 0616 99.41
16 44 € g TRt o FoSTER Seat Cupra TCR 1111733 3 13 6771 0067 99.32
17 87 E 4 Jheard Autosport AudiRS3LMS TCR 1111843 5 16 6881 0110 99.16
18 66 E 5 R Ty fige Metorsport Oel Astra TCR 1112403 7 11 7441 0560 98.40
19 63 E 6 SO o HART Cupra TCR 1112635 7 10 7673 0232 98.08
20 68 D A B Chris OVEREND Aston Martin Vantage GT4 1112832 8 13 7870 0197 97.82
21 35 5 DreakellRacing o ELL Mercedes AMG GT4 1113437 12 14 8475 0305 97.41
22 22 E 7 EDF Motorsport @ ery Seat TCR 113197 7 13 8235 0060 97.33
23 36 D 6 e N RANDON Ginetta G35 GT4 1114210 8 12 9248 1013 96.00
24 14 F 1R g o MCALEER Porsche 397 1114540 13 13 9578 0330 9558
25 40 E g gam Sport (NV), Seat TCR 1114643 13 14 9681 0103 95.44
26 88 F 2 powbam RaCig  am THOMPSON Jaguar F Type V6 S 1116494 5 10 11532 1.851 93.13
27 19 B 1 gm?gg:/nET/David MCDONALD Lamborghini Super Trofeo Evo 0 o

* CAR 160 - TRANSPONDER INTERMITTENT
* CAR 88 - Please fit a working transponder

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Donington Park National: 1.9790 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 20/08/2022 Start: 10:11 Finish: 11:08

Clerk Of Course : Andy Butler Stewards : Timekeeper : Eric Cowcill

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 11:14 Saturday, 20 August 2022
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The British Automobile Racing Club
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